
University of Miami
Miami Season Results ( Feb 18, 2018)

Overall record: 2-3  • Conference: 0-0  • Region: 1-0  • Home: 1-0  • Away: 0-3  • Neutral: 1-0
vs National ranked: 0-2  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
Jan 19, 2018 Miami Spring Invite Day 1 9:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
Jan 20, 2018 Miami Spring Invite Day 2 9:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
Jan 21, 2018 Miami Spring Invite Day 3 9:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)

^ Jan 27, 2018 vs UC Santa Barbara W 4-0 1-0 0-0 #17
^ Jan 28, 2018 at #13 Auburn L 2-4 1-1 0-0 #17

% Feb 10, 2018 FGCU W 6-1 2-1 0-0 #17
Feb 17, 2018 at #12 Oklahoma State L 2-4 2-2 0-0 #17
Feb 18, 2018 at Baylor L 3-4 2-3 0-0 #17

% = Region match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Auburn, Ala.)



University of Miami
Miami Season Statistics ( Feb 18, 2018)

Overall record: 2-3  • Conference: 0-0  • Region: 1-0  • Home: 1-0  • Away: 0-3  • Neutral: 1-0
vs National ranked: 0-2  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Sara Culbertson 2-0 0-0 2-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0

Sharon Danquah 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-1

Sinead Lohan 5-2 2-2 3-0 0-0 --- 2-2 --- --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 W1 5-2

Ana Madcur 3-4 2-2 1-2 0-0 --- --- 0-1 1-1 --- 1-0 1-2 0-0 L2 3-4

Dominika Paterova 5-3 3-2 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 1-1 --- 2-1 0-1 0-0 L1 5-3

E. Perez-Somarriba 7-0 4-0 3-0 0-0 4-0 --- --- --- --- --- 2-0 0-0 W7 7-0

Pamela Richter 2-0 0-0 2-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0

Daniella Roldan 3-4 0-4 3-0 0-0 --- --- 0-3 0-1 --- --- 0-1 0-0 L4 3-4

Ulyana Shirokova 6-1 3-1 3-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- 3-1 --- 1-1 0-0 L1 6-1

Totals 34-15 14-11 20-4 0-0 4-0 2-2 0-4 2-3 3-1 3-1 4-6 0-0

Percentage .694 .560 .833 .000 1.000 .500 .000 .400 .750 .750 .400 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Ana Madcur/E. Perez-Somarriba 4-3 2-2 2-1 0-0 2-2 --- --- 1-0 0-0 L2 4-3

Sinead Lohan/Daniella Roldan 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Dominika Paterova/Ulyana Shirokova 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Sara Culbertson/Pamela Richter 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1

Sinead Lohan/Ulyana Shirokova 5-2 4-1 1-1 0-0 --- --- 4-1 0-0 0-0 W3 5-2

Dominika Paterova/Daniella Roldan 4-2 2-2 2-0 0-0 --- 2-2 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 4-2

Totals 16-9 8-5 8-4 0-0 2-2 2-2 4-1 1-0 0-0

Percentage .640 .615 .667 .000 .500 .500 .800 1.000 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
Jan 19, 2018 Miami Spring Invite Day 1 9:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
Jan 20, 2018 Miami Spring Invite Day 2 9:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
Jan 21, 2018 Miami Spring Invite Day 3 9:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)

^ Jan 27, 2018 vs UC Santa Barbara W 4-0 1-0 0-0 #17
^ Jan 28, 2018 at #13 Auburn L 2-4 1-1 0-0 #17

% Feb 10, 2018 FGCU W 6-1 2-1 0-0 #17
Feb 17, 2018 at #12 Oklahoma State L 2-4 2-2 0-0 #17
Feb 18, 2018 at Baylor L 3-4 2-3 0-0 #17

% = Region match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Auburn, Ala.)



University of Miami
Miami Season Statistics ( Feb 18, 2018)

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Sinead Lohan 5-3 4-1 1-2 0-0 --- --- 4-1 0-0 0-0
E. Perez-Somarriba 4-3 2-2 2-1 0-0 2-2 --- --- 1-0 0-0
Ana Madcur 4-3 2-2 2-1 0-0 2-2 --- --- 1-0 0-0
Ulyana Shirokova 6-2 4-1 2-1 0-0 --- --- 4-1 0-0 0-0
Dominika Paterova 5-2 2-2 3-0 0-0 --- 2-2 --- 0-0 0-0
Daniella Roldan 4-3 2-2 2-1 0-0 --- 2-2 --- 0-0 0-0
Sara Culbertson 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Pamela Richter 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Totals 16-9 8-5 8-4 0-0 2-2 2-2 4-1 1-0 0-0
Percentage .640 .615 .667 .000 .500 .500 .800 1.000 .000



University of Miami
Miami Team Match-by-Match ( Feb 18, 2018)

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

^ Jan 27, 2018 vs UC Santa Barbara W 4-0 W u u W W u W u W

^ Jan 28, 2018 at #13 Auburn L 2-4 W L L L u W u L L

% Feb 10, 2018 FGCU W 6-1 W W L W W W W W W

Feb 17, 2018 at #12 Oklahoma State L 2-4 u L L L W W L L W

Feb 18, 2018 at Baylor L 3-4 W W L L L L L W W

% = Region match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Auburn, Ala.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Feb 18, 2018)

Sara Culbertson
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 19, 2018 vs Ohio State Andrea Ballinger Won 6-0, 6-2
Jan 20, 2018 vs Vanderbilt Lauren Gish Won 6-2, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 19 vs Vanderbilt Lauren Gish/Payton Robinette Won 6-3/Pamela Richter
Jan 20 vs Vanderbilt Lauren Gish/Payton Robinette Won 6-4/Pamela Richter
Jan 21 vs Ohio State Emma DeCoste/Danielle Wolf Lost 1-6/Pamela Richter

% = Region match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Auburn, Ala.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Feb 18, 2018)

Sharon Danquah
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 19, 2018 vs Vanderbilt Payton Robinette Lost 4-6, 7-5, 3-6
Jan 20, 2018 vs Ohio State Hannah Cseplo Won 6-1, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

% = Region match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Auburn, Ala.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Feb 18, 2018)

Sinead Lohan
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 19, 2018 vs Ohio State Anna Sanford Won 6-3, 6-3
Jan 20, 2018 vs Vanderbilt Emma Kurtz Won 7-5, 3-6, 6-1
Jan 21, 2018 vs Kentucky Justina Mikulskyte Won 6-2, 6-0

^ Jan 27, 2018 vs UC Santa Barbara 2 Natalie Da Silveira - 4-6, 6-4, 1-0, unfinished
^ Jan 28, 2018 at #13 Auburn 2 Jaeda Daniel (53/-) Lost 6-7 (5-7), 6-0, 3-6
% Feb 10, 2018 FGCU 2 Maja Ornberg Won 1-6, 6-4, 6-0

Feb 17, 2018 at #12 Oklahoma State 2 Megan McCray Lost 4-6, 5-7
Feb 18, 2018 at Baylor 2 Kris Sorokolet Won 6-3, 6-0

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 19 vs Vanderbilt Fernanda Contreras/Emily Smith Lost 5-7/Daniella Roldan
Jan 20 vs Kentucky Mami Adachi/Emily Fanning Lost 4-6/Ulyana Shirokova
Jan 21 vs Vanderbilt Emily Smith/Amanda Meyer Won 6-2/Ulyana Shirokova

^ Jan 27 vs UC Santa Barbara 3 Lise Sentenac/Elizaveta Volodko Won 6-3/Ulyana Shirokova
^ Jan 28 at #13 Auburn 3 Georgie Axon/Alannah Griffin Lost 3-6/Ulyana Shirokova
% Feb 10 FGCU 3 Bridget Forster/Sofia Perez Won 6-2/Ulyana Shirokova

Feb 17 at #12 Oklahoma State 3 Sofia Blanco/Shir Hornung Won 6-2/Ulyana Shirokova
Feb 18 at Baylor 3 Camilla Abbate/Dominika Sujova Won 6-0/Ulyana Shirokova

% = Region match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Auburn, Ala.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Feb 18, 2018)

Ana Madcur
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 19, 2018 vs Ohio State Shiori Fukuda (80/-) Won 2-6, 6-2, 6-4
Jan 20, 2018 vs Vanderbilt Christina Rosca (19/-) Lost 2-6, 6-4, 4-6
Jan 21, 2018 vs Kentucky Lesedi Jacobs Lost 1-6, 3-6

^ Jan 27, 2018 vs UC Santa Barbara 6 Amit Lev Ari - 5-7, 4-5, unfinished
^ Jan 28, 2018 at #13 Auburn 6 Alannah Griffin Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-3)
% Feb 10, 2018 FGCU 4 Sofia Perez Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-1)

Feb 17, 2018 at #12 Oklahoma State 3 Katarina Stresnakova (121/-) Lost 0-6, 0-6
Feb 18, 2018 at Baylor 4 Camilla Abbate Lost 6-3, 2-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 19 vs Vanderbilt Emma Kurtz/Christina Rosca (19/-) Won 6-2/E. Perez-Somarriba
Jan 20 vs Kentucky Akvile Parazinskaite/Diana Tkachenko Lost 4-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
Jan 21 vs Ohio State Shiori Fukuda/Anna Sanford Won 6-3/E. Perez-Somarriba

^ Jan 27 vs UC Santa Barbara 1 Natalie Da Silveira/Palina Dubavets Won 6-4/E. Perez-Somarriba
^ Jan 28 at #13 Auburn 1 Jaeda Daniel/Alizee Michaud - 5-3, unfinished/E. Perez-Somar
% Feb 10 FGCU 1 Julia Ascua/Julianna Curtis Won 6-0/E. Perez-Somarriba

Feb 17 at #12 Oklahoma State 1 Vladica Babic/Megan McCray Lost 1-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
Feb 18 at Baylor 1 Jessica Hinojosa/Kris Sorokolet Lost 3-6/E. Perez-Somarriba

% = Region match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Auburn, Ala.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Feb 18, 2018)

Dominika Paterova
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 19, 2018 vs Ohio State Mary Beth Hurley Won 6-4, 6-1
Jan 20, 2018 vs Vanderbilt Summer Dvorak (96/-) Lost 1-6, 6-4, 2-6
Jan 21, 2018 vs Kentucky Brianna Tulloch Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-2

^ Jan 27, 2018 vs UC Santa Barbara 4 Elizaveta Volodko Won 6-4, 6-3
^ Jan 28, 2018 at #13 Auburn 4 Madeline Meredith Lost 4-6, 2-6
% Feb 10, 2018 FGCU 6 Julianna Curtis Won 6-1, 6-2

Feb 17, 2018 at #12 Oklahoma State 6 Shir Hornung Won 6-4, 6-1
Feb 18, 2018 at Baylor 6 Jessica Hinojosa Lost 1-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 19 vs Vanderbilt Summer Dvorak/Amanda Meyer Won 6-2/Ulyana Shirokova
Jan 20 vs Kentucky Lesedi Jacobs/Justina Mikulskyte Won 7-6 (7-3)/Daniella Roldan
Jan 21 vs Ohio State Mary Beth Hurley/Olivia Sneed Won 6-3/Daniella Roldan

^ Jan 27 vs UC Santa Barbara 2 Amanda Atanasson/Stephanie Yamada - 5-5, unfinished/Daniella Roldan
^ Jan 28 at #13 Auburn 2 Madeline Meredith/Taylor Russo Lost 3-6/Daniella Roldan
% Feb 10 FGCU 2 Madison Gallegos/Maja Ornberg Won 6-2/Daniella Roldan

Feb 17 at #12 Oklahoma State 2 Marina Guinart/Katarina Stresnakova Lost 2-6/Daniella Roldan
Feb 18 at Baylor 2 Angie Shakhraichuk/Theresa Van Zyl Won 7-6 (7-4)/Daniella Roldan

% = Region match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Auburn, Ala.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Feb 18, 2018)

E. Perez-Somarriba
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 19, 2018 vs Ohio State Olivia Sneed Won 6-0, 6-1
Jan 20, 2018 vs Vanderbilt Fernanda Contreras (4/-) Won 7-5, 3-6, 6-2
Jan 21, 2018 vs Kentucky Mami Adachi Won 6-2, 6-3

^ Jan 27, 2018 vs UC Santa Barbara 1 Palina Dubavets Won 6-0, 6-4
^ Jan 28, 2018 at #13 Auburn 1 Taylor Russo (77/-) Won 6-2, 6-3
% Feb 10, 2018 FGCU 1 Julia Ascua Won 6-0, 6-2

Feb 17, 2018 at #12 Oklahoma State 1 Vladica Babic (37/-) - 6-4, 2-6, 2-5, unfinished
Feb 18, 2018 at Baylor 1 Theresa Van Zyl Won 6-0, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 19 vs Vanderbilt Emma Kurtz/Christina Rosca (19/-) Won 6-2/Ana Madcur
Jan 20 vs Kentucky Akvile Parazinskaite/Diana Tkachenko Lost 4-6/Ana Madcur
Jan 21 vs Ohio State Shiori Fukuda/Anna Sanford Won 6-3/Ana Madcur

^ Jan 27 vs UC Santa Barbara 1 Natalie Da Silveira/Palina Dubavets Won 6-4/Ana Madcur
^ Jan 28 at #13 Auburn 1 Jaeda Daniel/Alizee Michaud - 5-3, unfinished/Ana Madcur
% Feb 10 FGCU 1 Julia Ascua/Julianna Curtis Won 6-0/Ana Madcur

Feb 17 at #12 Oklahoma State 1 Vladica Babic/Megan McCray Lost 1-6/Ana Madcur
Feb 18 at Baylor 1 Jessica Hinojosa/Kris Sorokolet Lost 3-6/Ana Madcur

% = Region match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Auburn, Ala.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Feb 18, 2018)

Pamela Richter
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 19, 2018 vs Ohio State Hannah Cseplo Won 6-3, 6-1
Jan 20, 2018 vs Vanderbilt Payton Robinette Won 6-3, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 19 vs Vanderbilt Lauren Gish/Payton Robinette Won 6-3/Sara Culbertson
Jan 20 vs Vanderbilt Lauren Gish/Payton Robinette Won 6-4/Sara Culbertson
Jan 21 vs Ohio State Emma DeCoste/Danielle Wolf Lost 1-6/Sara Culbertson

% = Region match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Auburn, Ala.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Feb 18, 2018)

Daniella Roldan
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 19, 2018 vs Ohio State Emma DeCoste Won 6-2, 1-6, 6-3
Jan 20, 2018 vs Vanderbilt Emily Smith Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-1
Jan 21, 2018 vs Vanderbilt Lauren Gish Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-3

^ Jan 27, 2018 vs UC Santa Barbara 3 Amanda Atanasson - 7-6 (7-3), 4-1, unfinished
^ Jan 28, 2018 at #13 Auburn 3 Alizee Michaud Lost 6-4, 0-6, 4-6
% Feb 10, 2018 FGCU 3 Madison Gallegos Lost 6-7 (10-12), 5-7

Feb 17, 2018 at #12 Oklahoma State 4 Marina Guinart (91/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6
Feb 18, 2018 at Baylor 3 Angie Shakhraichuk Lost 0-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 19 vs Vanderbilt Fernanda Contreras/Emily Smith Lost 5-7/Sinead Lohan
Jan 20 vs Kentucky Lesedi Jacobs/Justina Mikulskyte Won 7-6 (7-3)/Dominika Paterova
Jan 21 vs Ohio State Mary Beth Hurley/Olivia Sneed Won 6-3/Dominika Paterova

^ Jan 27 vs UC Santa Barbara 2 Amanda Atanasson/Stephanie Yamada - 5-5, unfinished/Dominika Pater
^ Jan 28 at #13 Auburn 2 Madeline Meredith/Taylor Russo Lost 3-6/Dominika Paterova
% Feb 10 FGCU 2 Madison Gallegos/Maja Ornberg Won 6-2/Dominika Paterova

Feb 17 at #12 Oklahoma State 2 Marina Guinart/Katarina Stresnakova Lost 2-6/Dominika Paterova
Feb 18 at Baylor 2 Angie Shakhraichuk/Theresa Van Zyl Won 7-6 (7-4)/Dominika Paterova

% = Region match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Auburn, Ala.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Feb 18, 2018)

Ulyana Shirokova
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 19, 2018 vs Ohio State Danielle Wolf Won 7-5, 7-5
Jan 20, 2018 vs Vanderbilt Amanda Meyer Won 6-1, 0-6, 7-5
Jan 21, 2018 vs Kentucky Diana Tkachenko Won 6-3, 6-4

^ Jan 27, 2018 vs UC Santa Barbara 5 Stephanie Yamada Won 7-5, 6-1
^ Jan 28, 2018 at #13 Auburn 5 Andie Dikosavljevic - 7-5, 5-7, 3-2, unfinished
% Feb 10, 2018 FGCU 5 Patricia Villar Won 6-4, 6-0

Feb 17, 2018 at #12 Oklahoma State 5 Sofia Blanco (122/-) Won 6-2, 7-6 (13-11)
Feb 18, 2018 at Baylor 5 Livia Kraus (101/-) Lost 4-6, 0-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 19 vs Vanderbilt Summer Dvorak/Amanda Meyer Won 6-2/Dominika Paterova
Jan 20 vs Kentucky Mami Adachi/Emily Fanning Lost 4-6/Sinead Lohan
Jan 21 vs Vanderbilt Emily Smith/Amanda Meyer Won 6-2/Sinead Lohan

^ Jan 27 vs UC Santa Barbara 3 Lise Sentenac/Elizaveta Volodko Won 6-3/Sinead Lohan
^ Jan 28 at #13 Auburn 3 Georgie Axon/Alannah Griffin Lost 3-6/Sinead Lohan
% Feb 10 FGCU 3 Bridget Forster/Sofia Perez Won 6-2/Sinead Lohan

Feb 17 at #12 Oklahoma State 3 Sofia Blanco/Shir Hornung Won 6-2/Sinead Lohan
Feb 18 at Baylor 3 Camilla Abbate/Dominika Sujova Won 6-0/Sinead Lohan

% = Region match
^ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Auburn, Ala.)
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